
                                     Dick Mitchell Invitational
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Central
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      7502  Kaylee Peterson               12  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:48.4  6:23 
      2    1 7186  Taylor Bussiere               12  DeForest                       19:50.7  6:24 
      3    2 7376  Olivia Yotter                  9  Lake City                      19:57.8  6:26 
      4    3 7196  Mj Nelson                     10  DeForest                       20:00.0  6:27 
      5    4 7469  Claire Becker                 12  Melrose-Mindoro                20:04.4  6:28 
      6    5 7305  Anabella Filips               12  Holmen                         20:10.4  6:30 
      7    6 7578  Mia Olson                     11  West Salem                     20:11.9  6:31 
      8    7 7318  Sydney Valiska                12  Holmen                         20:12.8  6:31 
      9    8 7595  Elizabeth Curtis              10  Westby                         20:14.2  6:31 
     10    9 7313  Sabrina Lechnir               10  Holmen                         20:15.5  6:32 
     11   10 7320  Naomi Wedan                   10  Holmen                         20:20.4  6:33 
     12   11 7315  Bailey Sommerville            11  Holmen                         20:31.1  6:37 
     13   12 7197  Rylan Oberg                   12  DeForest                       20:31.6  6:37 
     14   13 7183  Quinn Aulik                   12  DeForest                       20:32.7  6:37 
     15   14 7491  Macey Vuolo                   10  Menomonee Falls                20:47.1  6:42 
     16   15 7392  Mallory Olmstead              12  Lancaster                      20:48.9  6:42 
     17   16 7325  Jocelyn Williams              10  Holmen                         20:51.7  6:43 
     18   17 7391  Kylie Olmstead                10  Lancaster                      20:57.9  6:45 
     19   18 7552  Rivyn DiPadova                11  Viroqua                        20:58.4  6:46 
     20   19 7571  Kennedy Garbers               11  West Salem                     21:05.3  6:48 
     21   20 7374  Eden Olson                     9  Lake City                      21:07.0  6:48 
     22   21 7390  Katie Murphy                   9  Lancaster                      21:09.6  6:49 
     23   22 7577  Faith Minard                  11  West Salem                     21:20.3  6:53 
     24   23 7263  Adrianna Rotering             12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       21:25.5  6:54 
     25   24 7386  Sara McWilliams               10  Lancaster                      21:31.8  6:56 
     26   25 7190  Emma Hermansen                10  DeForest                       21:33.6  6:57 
     27   26 7483  Emily Grant                   12  Menomonee Falls                21:38.7  6:59 
     28   27 7600  Natalie Miller                11  Westby                         21:40.2  6:59 
     29   28 7202  Raegan Smith                  10  DeForest                       21:49.0  7:02 
     30   29 7370  Natalie Gates                 12  Lake City                      21:49.0  7:02 
     31   30 7397  Carley Vesperman              11  Lancaster                      21:50.8  7:02 
     32   31 7393  Brielle Schmitz                9  Lancaster                      21:51.5  7:03 
     33   32 7479  Kayley Brofsky                10  Menomonee Falls                21:52.0  7:03 
     34   33 7373  Peyton Meincke                11  Lake City                      21:54.0  7:03 
     35   34 7158  Amelia Muellenberg            12  Brookwood                      21:54.4  7:04 
     36   35 7472  Shelia Johnson                 9  Melrose-Mindoro                21:56.3  7:04 
     37   36 7184  Gracie Bovre                  10  DeForest                       22:03.3  7:06 
     38   37 7319  Sheryl Wang                   12  Holmen                         22:04.4  7:07 
     39   38 7157  Ruby Muehlenkamp              10  Brookwood                      22:08.6  7:08 
     40   39 7576  Victoria Lysne                11  West Salem                     22:19.8  7:12 
     41   40 7570  Elise Flock                    9  West Salem                     22:34.6  7:16 
     42   41 7549  Kayleigh Ackman               10  Viroqua                        22:36.2  7:17 
     43   42 7569  Maria Cannon                  12  West Salem                     22:42.9  7:19 
     44   43 7553  Hazel Goltz                    9  Viroqua                        22:47.7  7:21 
     45   44 7355  Chloe Wynn                    10  La Crosse Central              22:47.7  7:21 
     46   45 7371  Macy Greenawalt                9  Lake City                      22:52.0  7:22 
     47   46 7163  Brynn Thurston                10  Brookwood                      22:53.7  7:23 
     48   47 7372  Lauren Kennedy                12  Lake City                      22:55.0  7:23 
     49   48 7490  Ella Senske                   10  Menomonee Falls                22:55.3  7:23 
     50   49 7161  Maggie Stenerson               9  Brookwood                      22:56.1  7:23 
     51   50 7369  Willa Field                   11  Lake City                      23:05.0  7:26 
     52   51 7492  Anaiya Wells                   9  Menomonee Falls                23:05.9  7:27 
     53   52 7524  Josie Bailey                  12  Tomah                          23:09.0  7:28 
     54   53 7260  AJ Parker                     12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       23:16.6  7:30 
     55   54 7529  Ruby Joyce                    10  Tomah                          23:18.3  7:31 
     56   55 7152  Miranda Arndt                  9  Brookwood                      23:21.4  7:32 
     57   56 7350  Makenna Klingelhofer          11  La Crosse Central              23:29.5  7:34 
     58   57 7596  Addison Evenstad               9  Westby                         23:32.4  7:35 
     59      7143  Lily Miller                   11  Black River Falls              23:38.4  7:37 
     60   58 7267  Isabella Tibbitts              9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       23:46.5  7:40 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   59 7489  Bryn Schanen                  11  Menomonee Falls                23:57.5  7:43 
     62   60 7598  Mckenna Jothen                 9  Westby                         24:02.2  7:45 
     63   61 7597  Molly Hamilton                 9  Westby                         24:02.4  7:45 
     64   62 7527  Avery Hagen                   12  Tomah                          24:05.1  7:46 
     65   63 7551  Rachel Diehl                  12  Viroqua                        24:06.5  7:46 
     66      7497  Grace Fretz                   10  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:14.8  7:49 
     67   64 7353  Mae Medinger                   9  La Crosse Central              24:16.3  7:49 
     68      7505  Rachel Waterfall               9  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:16.9  7:49 
     69   65 7165  Alice Wiedmeyer               11  Brookwood                      24:21.2  7:51 
     70   66 7155  Alexis Lacy                   12  Brookwood                      24:31.3  7:54 
     71   67 7473  Anna Radcliff                 10  Melrose-Mindoro                24:35.9  7:56 
     72   68 7594  Grace Bailey                  11  Westby                         24:38.4  7:56 
     73   69 7385  Macie Galle                   11  Lancaster                      24:39.4  7:57 
     74   70 7601  Rhianna Stieger               12  Westby                         24:42.6  7:58 
     75   71 7351  Margarete Mach                10  La Crosse Central              24:49.9  8:00 
     76   72 7555  Abigail Kane                   9  Viroqua                        24:51.7  8:01 
     77   73 7257  Reyna Garcia                  11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       25:09.8  8:06 
     78   74 7258  Ellie Gold                    12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       25:11.3  8:07 
     79   75 7474  Emma Rozek                    11  Melrose-Mindoro                25:16.3  8:09 
     80   76 7354  Leyna Sonnenfeld              11  La Crosse Central              25:22.6  8:11 
     81   77 7471  Cadence Holliday              11  Melrose-Mindoro                25:25.3  8:11 
     82   78 7559  Wynne Roberts                 11  Viroqua                        25:35.2  8:15 
     83   79 7262  Ava Roessler                  12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       26:01.9  8:23 
     84   80 7526  Lydia Boettcher               12  Tomah                          26:02.4  8:23 
     85   81 7468  Calysta Bautch                10  Melrose-Mindoro                26:08.2  8:25 
     86   82 7550  Ava Schroeder                 11  Viroqua                        26:14.7  8:27 
     87      7496  Shanice Anderson              11  Richland Center/Ithaca         26:32.5  8:33 
     88   83 7528  Madison Henze                  9  Tomah                          26:59.6  8:42 
     89   84 7475  Macy Dobbs                    10  Melrose-Mindoro                27:15.5  8:47 
     90   85 7352  Ella Madsen                   11  La Crosse Central              27:31.9  8:52 
     91   86 7530  Alexis Berg                   11  Tomah                          29:32.4  9:31 
     92   87 7531  Lupita Ruiz                   12  Tomah                          29:41.9  9:34 
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       1.    42  Holmen                                     (20:18.1  101:30.2 0:20.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Anabella Filips           12 20:10.4
       2      7  Sydney Valiska            12 20:12.8
       3      9  Sabrina Lechnir           10 20:15.5
       4     10  Naomi Wedan               10 20:20.4
       5     11  Bailey Sommerville        11 20:31.1
       6   ( 16) Jocelyn Williams          10 20:51.7
       7   ( 37) Sheryl Wang               12 22:04.4

       2.    54  DeForest                                   (20:29.8  102:28.6 1:42.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Taylor Bussiere           12 19:50.7
       2      3  Mj Nelson                 10 20:00.0
       3     12  Rylan Oberg               12 20:31.6
       4     13  Quinn Aulik               12 20:32.7
       5     25  Emma Hermansen            10 21:33.6
       6   ( 28) Raegan Smith              10 21:49.0
       7   ( 36) Gracie Bovre              10 22:03.3

       3.   107  Lancaster                                  (21:15.8  106:19.0 1:01.9)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Mallory Olmstead          12 20:48.9
       2     17  Kylie Olmstead            10 20:57.9
       3     21  Katie Murphy               9 21:09.6
       4     24  Sara McWilliams           10 21:31.8
       5     30  Carley Vesperman          11 21:50.8
       6   ( 31) Brielle Schmitz            9 21:51.5
       7   ( 69) Macie Galle               11 24:39.4

       4.   126  West Salem                                 (21:30.4  107:31.9 2:22.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Mia Olson                 11 20:11.9
       2     19  Kennedy Garbers           11 21:05.3
       3     22  Faith Minard              11 21:20.3
       4     39  Victoria Lysne            11 22:19.8
       5     40  Elise Flock                9 22:34.6
       6   ( 42) Maria Cannon              12 22:42.9

       5.   129  Lake City                                  (21:32.0  107:39.8 2:54.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Olivia Yotter              9 19:57.8
       2     20  Eden Olson                 9 21:07.0
       3     29  Natalie Gates             12 21:49.0
       4     33  Peyton Meincke            11 21:54.0
       5     45  Macy Greenawalt            9 22:52.0
       6   ( 47) Lauren Kennedy            12 22:55.0
       7   ( 50) Willa Field               11 23:05.0

       6.   171  Menomonee Falls                            (22:03.8  110:19.0 2:18.8)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Macey Vuolo               10 20:47.1
       2     26  Emily Grant               12 21:38.7
       3     32  Kayley Brofsky            10 21:52.0
       4     48  Ella Senske               10 22:55.3
       5     51  Anaiya Wells               9 23:05.9
       6   ( 59) Bryn Schanen              11 23:57.5
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       7.   213  Westby                                     (22:42.3  113:31.4 3:48.2)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Elizabeth Curtis          10 20:14.2
       2     27  Natalie Miller            11 21:40.2
       3     57  Addison Evenstad           9 23:32.4
       4     60  Mckenna Jothen             9 24:02.2
       5     61  Molly Hamilton             9 24:02.4
       6   ( 68) Grace Bailey              11 24:38.4
       7   ( 70) Rhianna Stieger           12 24:42.6

       8.   222  Brookwood                                  (22:38.9  113:14.2 1:27.0)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Amelia Muellenberg        12 21:54.4
       2     38  Ruby Muehlenkamp          10 22:08.6
       3     46  Brynn Thurston            10 22:53.7
       4     49  Maggie Stenerson           9 22:56.1
       5     55  Miranda Arndt              9 23:21.4
       6   ( 65) Alice Wiedmeyer           11 24:21.2
       7   ( 66) Alexis Lacy               12 24:31.3

       9.   237  Viroqua                                    (23:04.1  115:20.5 3:53.3)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Rivyn DiPadova            11 20:58.4
       2     41  Kayleigh Ackman           10 22:36.2
       3     43  Hazel Goltz                9 22:47.7
       4     63  Rachel Diehl              12 24:06.5
       5     72  Abigail Kane               9 24:51.7
       6   ( 78) Wynne Roberts             11 25:35.2
       7   ( 82) Ava Schroeder             11 26:14.7

      10.   258  Melrose-Mindoro                            (23:27.7  117:18.2 5:20.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Claire Becker             12 20:04.4
       2     35  Shelia Johnson             9 21:56.3
       3     67  Anna Radcliff             10 24:35.9
       4     75  Emma Rozek                11 25:16.3
       5     77  Cadence Holliday          11 25:25.3
       6   ( 81) Calysta Bautch            10 26:08.2
       7   ( 84) Macy Dobbs                10 27:15.5

      11.   281  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (23:46.0  118:49.7 3:45.8)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Adrianna Rotering         12 21:25.5
       2     53  AJ Parker                 12 23:16.6
       3     58  Isabella Tibbitts          9 23:46.5
       4     73  Reyna Garcia              11 25:09.8
       5     74  Ellie Gold                12 25:11.3
       6   ( 79) Ava Roessler              12 26:01.9

      12.   311  La Crosse Central                          (24:09.2  120:46.0 2:34.9)
     ====================================================
       1     44  Chloe Wynn                10 22:47.7
       2     56  Makenna Klingelhofer      11 23:29.5
       3     64  Mae Medinger               9 24:16.3
       4     71  Margarete Mach            10 24:49.9
       5     76  Leyna Sonnenfeld          11 25:22.6
       6   ( 85) Ella Madsen               11 27:31.9
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      13.   331  Tomah                                      (24:42.9  123:34.4 3:50.6)
     ====================================================
       1     52  Josie Bailey              12 23:09.0
       2     54  Ruby Joyce                10 23:18.3
       3     62  Avery Hagen               12 24:05.1
       4     80  Lydia Boettcher           12 26:02.4
       5     83  Madison Henze              9 26:59.6
       6   ( 86) Alexis Berg               11 29:32.4
       7   ( 87) Lupita Ruiz               12 29:41.9
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7307  Aubree Herrmann               10  Holmen                         21:43.8  7:00 
      2    2 7198  Maddie Parmenter               9  DeForest                       22:17.6  7:11 
      3    3 7323  Annyka Werner                  9  Holmen                         22:31.0  7:15 
      4    4 7192  Stacy Kipkoskei               12  DeForest                       22:51.5  7:22 
      5    5 7579  Ava Schuster                   9  West Salem                     22:54.3  7:23 
      6    6 7194  Estelle Mehlum                11  DeForest                       22:54.7  7:23 
      7    7 7387  Jenna Muench                  10  Lancaster                      22:56.3  7:23 
      8    8 7311  Hennessy LaMere               12  Holmen                         23:07.5  7:27 
      9    9 7316  Abigail Stoczynski            11  Holmen                         23:12.5  7:29 
     10   10 7185  McKenzie Brandl                9  DeForest                       23:13.1  7:29 
     11   11 7182  Delaney Aulik                 10  DeForest                       23:17.1  7:30 
     12   12 7200  Keira Rausch                   9  DeForest                       23:21.7  7:32 
     13   13 7575  Mallory Long                  11  West Salem                     23:22.7  7:32 
     14   14 7324  Ava Werner                    12  Holmen                         23:25.2  7:33 
     15   15 7488  Ryen Probasco                 10  Menomonee Falls                23:26.8  7:33 
     16   16 7568  Elyse Bee                     12  West Salem                     23:27.6  7:34 
     17   17 7304  Kateley Dittman                9  Holmen                         23:44.2  7:39 
     18   18 7310  Izzy Korthuis                 10  Holmen                         23:49.8  7:41 
     19      7301  Talia Bembnister               9  Holmen                         23:58.3  7:43 
     20   19 7189  Gretchen Hayden                9  DeForest                       24:02.7  7:45 
     21      7199  Avery Popelars                11  DeForest                       24:02.9  7:45 
     22   20 7388  Leah Muench                   12  Lancaster                      24:17.6  7:50 
     23   21 7574  Anna Knudson                   9  West Salem                     24:43.2  7:58 
     24      7191  Paige Huber                   10  DeForest                       24:56.6  8:02 
     25   22 7493  Ella Weyker                   11  Menomonee Falls                25:05.3  8:05 
     26   23 7573  Emma Harman                   11  West Salem                     25:10.3  8:07 
     27      7203  Isla Thorkildson              10  DeForest                       25:12.3  8:07 
     28   24 7485  Leah Jaworski                 11  Menomonee Falls                25:13.2  8:08 
     29   25 7480  Emmy Bussler                  10  Menomonee Falls                25:20.6  8:10 
     30   26 7484  Grace Hernke                   9  Menomonee Falls                25:21.1  8:10 
     31   27 7486  Jocelyn Klingkammer           10  Menomonee Falls                25:32.7  8:14 
     32      7300  Taylor Baker                  12  Holmen                         25:34.6  8:14 
     33      7375  Annika Stevenson               9  Lake City                      25:34.8  8:14 
     34   28 7481  Anne Eibes                    11  Menomonee Falls                25:36.7  8:15 
     35      7482  Sarah Fischer                  9  Menomonee Falls                25:40.9  8:16 
     36      7504  Ella Stadler                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca         25:41.0  8:16 
     37   29 7264  Aubrynn Rotering              10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       25:51.8  8:20 
     38      7494  Kelci Wunschel                12  Menomonee Falls                26:02.9  8:24 
     39   30 7395  Kylee Sitts                   12  Lancaster                      26:04.1  8:24 
     40   31 7266  Lorissa Thompson              10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       26:13.4  8:27 
     41      7487  Kiersten Klingkammer          12  Menomonee Falls                26:22.6  8:30 
     42   32 7389  Katelynn Muldoon              12  Lancaster                      26:31.2  8:33 
     43      7153  Faith Bakken                   9  Brookwood                      26:38.0  8:35 
     44   33 7122  Linsy Cruz                    10  Arcadia                        26:50.9  8:39 
     45   34 7398  KaShailya Wiest               10  Lancaster                      26:53.7  8:40 
     46   35 7259  Nora Higgins                  10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       26:53.8  8:40 
     47      7195  Bailey Monroe                 11  DeForest                       27:07.1  8:44 
     48      7162  Deanna Wallace                11  Brookwood                      27:30.3  8:52 
     49      7557  Elizabeth Olson               11  Viroqua                        27:40.4  8:55 
     50   36 7396  Kaitlyn Sokolik               12  Lancaster                      27:46.9  8:57 
     51      7602  Ada Tuszynski                 12  Westby                         28:04.4  9:03 
     52      7188  Reese Gryphan                 10  DeForest                       28:12.5  9:05 
     53      7368  Natalie Anderson              12  Lake City                      28:14.7  9:06 
     54      7302  Autumn Burkhalter             12  Holmen                         28:32.9  9:12 
     55   37 7394  Jaelyn Shaffer                10  Lancaster                      28:39.1  9:14 
     56      7201  Heidi Schwertfeger            12  DeForest                       28:56.6  9:19 
     57   38 7261  Melanie Robinson              10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       29:08.5  9:23 
     58      7116  Adela Piggush                  9  Aquinas                        29:26.9  9:29 
     59      7118  Kiera Wengel                  10  Aquinas                        29:30.0  9:30 
     60   39 7121  Kathryn Amundson              10  Arcadia                        29:34.2  9:32 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   40 7123  Marianna Garcia               12  Arcadia                        29:44.4  9:35 
     62      7523  Esther Aguilar Velasco        12  Tomah                          30:46.0  9:55 
     63      7193  Eastyn Long-Powell            12  DeForest                       30:47.1  9:55 
     64   41 7256  Raylin Cooksey                10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       30:49.3  9:56 
     65      7117  Violet Thrush                 10  Aquinas                        30:50.2  9:56 
     66   42 7125  Nayeli Reyes                  12  Arcadia                        31:07.7 10:02 
     67      7599  Jade Levendoski               12  Westby                         31:57.6 10:18 
     68      7558  Sylvie Pierce                  9  Viroqua                        32:04.8 10:20 
     69      7556  Ava McClurg                   10  Viroqua                        32:29.2 10:28 
     70      7115  Emily Kamrowski               10  Aquinas                        33:26.9 10:46 
     71   43 7126  Rae Schaffner                 12  Arcadia                        37:51.5 12:12 
     72   44 7124  Andi Pronschinske             10  Arcadia                        37:54.1 12:12 
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       1.    33  DeForest                                   (22:54.8  114:34.0 0:59.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Maddie Parmenter           9 22:17.6
       2      4  Stacy Kipkoskei           12 22:51.5
       3      6  Estelle Mehlum            11 22:54.7
       4     10  McKenzie Brandl            9 23:13.1
       5     11  Delaney Aulik             10 23:17.1
       6   ( 12) Keira Rausch               9 23:21.7
       7   ( 19) Gretchen Hayden            9 24:02.7

       2.    35  Holmen                                     (22:48.0  114:00.0 1:41.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Aubree Herrmann           10 21:43.8
       2      3  Annyka Werner              9 22:31.0
       3      8  Hennessy LaMere           12 23:07.5
       4      9  Abigail Stoczynski        11 23:12.5
       5     14  Ava Werner                12 23:25.2
       6   ( 17) Kateley Dittman            9 23:44.2
       7   ( 18) Izzy Korthuis             10 23:49.8

       3.    78  West Salem                                 (23:55.7  119:38.1 2:16.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ava Schuster               9 22:54.3
       2     13  Mallory Long              11 23:22.7
       3     16  Elyse Bee                 12 23:27.6
       4     21  Anna Knudson               9 24:43.2
       5     23  Emma Harman               11 25:10.3

       4.   112  Menomonee Falls                            (24:53.4  124:27.0 1:54.3)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Ryen Probasco             10 23:26.8
       2     22  Ella Weyker               11 25:05.3
       3     24  Leah Jaworski             11 25:13.2
       4     25  Emmy Bussler              10 25:20.6
       5     26  Grace Hernke               9 25:21.1
       6   ( 27) Jocelyn Klingkammer       10 25:32.7
       7   ( 28) Anne Eibes                11 25:36.7

       5.   123  Lancaster                                  (25:20.6  126:42.9 3:57.4)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Jenna Muench              10 22:56.3
       2     20  Leah Muench               12 24:17.6
       3     30  Kylee Sitts               12 26:04.1
       4     32  Katelynn Muldoon          12 26:31.2
       5     34  KaShailya Wiest           10 26:53.7
       6   ( 36) Kaitlyn Sokolik           12 27:46.9
       7   ( 37) Jaelyn Shaffer            10 28:39.1

       6.   174  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (27:47.4  138:56.8 4:57.5)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Aubrynn Rotering          10 25:51.8
       2     31  Lorissa Thompson          10 26:13.4
       3     35  Nora Higgins              10 26:53.8
       4     38  Melanie Robinson          10 29:08.5
       5     41  Raylin Cooksey            10 30:49.3
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   197  Arcadia                                    (31:01.8  155:08.711:00.6)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Linsy Cruz                10 26:50.9
       2     39  Kathryn Amundson          10 29:34.2
       3     40  Marianna Garcia           12 29:44.4
       4     42  Nayeli Reyes              12 31:07.7
       5     43  Rae Schaffner             12 37:51.5
       6   ( 44) Andi Pronschinske         10 37:54.1
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                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
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                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7156  Samantha Markee                8  Brookwood                      13:55.2  6:58 
      2    2 7159  Katie Powell                   8  Brookwood                      15:06.6  7:34 
      3      7441  Kaylyn Torkelson               8  Longfellow Middle School       15:27.0  7:44 
      4      7283  Ruby Johnson                   8  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS    16:00.9  8:01 
      5    3 7160  Yoselin Silva                  7  Brookwood                      16:27.0  8:14 
      6    4 7164  Leo Wallace                    6  Brookwood                      17:39.2  8:50 
      7      7442  Charlotte Yard                 8  Longfellow Middle School       17:59.3  9:00 
      8      7443  Hannah Yard                    6  Longfellow Middle School       18:18.3  9:10 
      9      7282  Gabriela Hoff                  8  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS    21:18.8 10:40 
     10    5 7154  Adeline Doll                   6  Brookwood                      21:24.1 10:43 
     11    6 7166  Emma Wiedmeyer                 6  Brookwood                      23:56.2 11:59 
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       1.    15  Brookwood                                  (16:54.5  84:32.1 7:28.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Samantha Markee            8 13:55.2
       2      2  Katie Powell               8 15:06.6
       3      3  Yoselin Silva              7 16:27.0
       4      4  Leo Wallace                6 17:39.2
       5      5  Adeline Doll               6 21:24.1
       6   (  6) Emma Wiedmeyer             6 23:56.2


